
FURNITURE MARKETING GROUP, INC. 

Please note our updated payment instructions 
Effective February 1, 2022

For payments by check via US Mail: 
Furniture Marketing Group, Inc. 
P. O. Box 95239 
Grapevine, TX 76099-9752  

For payments by check via Overnight Carrier: 
Furniture Marketing Group, Inc. 
Attn: Lockbox 95239 
1010 W. Mockingbird Lane
Dallas, TX 75247  

For payments via ACH or wire: 

Send remittance notification to: AR@fmgi.com 

Beneficiary Bank Contact Information:  
Webster Bank 
8401 N. Central Expressway 
Suite 600 
Dallas, TX 75225 
212-575-8020

Domestic Wires  
* Receiving Bank:
* Bank Address:
* ABA/Routing:
* Beneficiary Name:
* Beneficiary Account #:

International Wires  
* Receiving Bank:
* Bank Address:
* SWIFT:

* Beneficiary Bank Name:
* Beneficiary Account #:

Webster Bank  (845) 369-8040 
400 Rella Boulevard, Suite 308, Montebello, NY 10901 
221970443  
Sterling National Bank, Furniture Marketing Group Collection 
6700734141  

Webster Bank   
400 Rella Boulevard, Suite 308, Montebello, NY 10901 
STETUS33 
57A//FW 221970443   
Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6700734141  

If you need more information, contact Accounts Receivable ar@fmgi.com or 214/556-4700. 

Furniture Marketing Group, Inc. 

6100 West Plano Parkway | Suite 1400 | Plano, Texas 75093-8203 | 214.556.4700 | www.fmgi.com 

Rev. 02/1/22

CaudleJacey
Typewritten Text
Received on 7/29/2022 Jacey Caudle



Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6100 W. Plano Parkway
Suite 1400
Plano, TX  75093
Phone: 214.556.4700
Fax: 214.556.4800
Email/Web: www.fmgi.com

Deposit Invoice
Page: 1  of 

Date Due: Upon Receipt
Project: 1D7351

1D7351.002

Sold To: 2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428
Attention: Accounts Payable

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

Bill To:

Date Entered Customer PO Salesperson FOB Terms
07/01/2022 MARVIN BURROWS NA UPON RECEIPT

Line Loc Item Number Description Order Qty Unit Price Extended

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

SZT-20-711MA1P

MTWD-2248

RP.BK.31SO.PS60.B

ULOL-1748-LSL

ULSS-2814-S

ULXS-1345

ULXS-1351

WQAG-0303-PS

TS00-079C

XLAM-3600-JS

XLAR-3066-JSNTBE

ZODY TASK,FAB ST/MESH BK,4D 
ARM,W/LUM,BKLK,ADJ FOAM ST,STD ALUM HRD 
CSTR,SR

MASTERS SERIES,FABRIC TACKBOARD FOR 
OVERHEAD WALL MOUNT STORAGE,NO SLAT 
WALL,22"HX48"W

31"REED PREM. STD. OUTPUT, 65W PS, MOUNTINGS,
2 HOR. CORD MGRS.BLACK BODY, BLACK CORD

MASTERS SERIES,OSU,HNGD 
DOOR,LAM,LTR,17"HX48"W,SWING LH

MASTERS SERIES,SUPPORT,MID,2-
HIGH,LAM,28"HX14"D 

MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL,LAM,13"HX45"W 

MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL,LAM,13"HX51"W 

LIGHT, GROMMET, PNTD, STND CORE, BRAZO, SVC 

MASTERS SERIES,PEDESTAL,ADD-ON,LAM,LTR & 
LGL WIDTH,BOX BOX FILE,BLK MITERFOLD,NO 
BACK,23IN.D. BLADE PULL

MASTERS SERIES,TABLE,LAM,ROUND TOP,36"DIA 

MASTERS SERIES,HGT ADJ TABLE DESK,RECT LAM 
TOP,T-LEG BASE,30"DX66"W,SNGL STAGE STD,PTD

11

10

10

10

10

2

8

10

10

1

2

770.88

161.13

190.00

713.99

123.69

106.47

118.17

34.06

655.35

717.54

891.33

8,479.68

1,611.30

1,900.00

7,139.90

1,236.90

212.94

945.36

340.60

6,553.50

717.54

1,782.66

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

(LV)-TANGRAM (LV) GRD D
,LV-MT-MYSTERY GRD D
(MA)-ZODY MESH (MA) GRD A
,MA-3-WELLNESS GRD A
,TR-UFM-SNOW GRD C
,PM-P-POLISHED ALUMINUM GRD C

(33_CAMP_RR)-{RAILROAD} CAMP GRD B
,RR-309-COT (RR) GRD B

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A
,LR-BP-CHROME GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,TR-LE-METALLIC SILVER GRD B

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A
,TR-LE-METALLIC SILVER
,LR-BP-CHROME GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

Invoice #:

07/18/22

Install Location:

Invoice Date:

7



Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6100 W. Plano Parkway
Suite 1400
Plano, TX  75093
Phone: 214.556.4700
Fax: 214.556.4800
Email/Web: www.fmgi.com

Deposit Invoice
Page: 2  of 

Date Due: Upon Receipt
Project: 1D7351

1D7351.002

Sold To: 2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428
Attention: Accounts Payable

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

Bill To:

Date Entered Customer PO Salesperson FOB Terms
07/01/2022 MARVIN BURROWS NA UPON RECEIPT

Line Loc Item Number Description Order Qty Unit Price Extended

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

XLAR-3072-JSNTBE

XLS2-3000-SE

XLWF-2448-JSNN

XLXS-2266

XLXS-2272

FI INSTALLATION

EUER-153P-GS0S

JA24-4818-RS3R

JAS-2412-S

JCTB-24

JPAH-24-S3

JPMA-24-S3C

KUHS-0000-H

KUSH-0408-H

MASTERS SERIES,HGT ADJ TABLE DESK,RECT LAM 
TOP,T-LEG BASE,30"DX72"W,SNGL STAGE STD,PTD

MASTERS SERIES,SHROUD,LAM FOR HGT ADJ T-LEG
SNGL STAGE,30"D,PAIR

MASTERS SERIES,LAMINATE,CREDENZA TOP,ONE 
PROFILE EDGE,24"DX48"W,NO GROMMET

MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL FOR 
SHROUD,LAM,22"HX66"W 

MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL FOR 
SHROUD,LAM,22"HX72"W 

FIELD CUT (1) GROMMET IN RETURN 

TRIPLEX RECEPTACLE,15 AMP, 332, CM 

X SERIES, LOCKER, 24DX48HX18W,SINGLE RH,PTD 
FRNT, TAPER PULL,PTD TOP

X SERIES,LOCKER, SHELF, 24DX12W, PTD 

X SERIES,PEDESTAL,CUSHION TOP KIT, 24"D 

X 
SERIES,PEDESTAL,ATTACHED,B/B/F,24"D,PTDDRWFR
T, STL LKRL,TAPER PULL

X SERIES,PEDESTAL,MOBILE,B/F,24"D,PTDDRWFRT, 
STL LKRL,TAPER PULL,CSTR,NO TOP

BELONG,ACCESS,HANGING SORTER 

BELONG,ACCES,MINI SHELF 4IN.D X 8IN.W 

8

10

10

2

8

10

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

905.94

710.71

124.90

143.23

154.25

82.00

63.43

909.96

26.22

128.76

252.04

248.05

33.33

12.24

7,247.52

7,107.10

1,249.00

286.46

1,234.00

820.00

63.43

909.96

52.44

128.76

252.04

248.05

33.33

12.24

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,TR-TW-PLASTER (TEXTURED) GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,LR-BP-CHROME GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,ZH-VJH-WILD THING - UPBEAT BLUE

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,LR-BP-CHROME GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,LR-BP-CHROME GRD A

,TR-FM-SNOW GRD A

,TR-FM-SNOW GRD A

Invoice #:

07/18/22

Install Location:

Invoice Date:

7



Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6100 W. Plano Parkway
Suite 1400
Plano, TX  75093
Phone: 214.556.4700
Fax: 214.556.4800
Email/Web: www.fmgi.com

Deposit Invoice
Page: 3  of 

Date Due: Upon Receipt
Project: 1D7351

1D7351.002

Sold To: 2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428
Attention: Accounts Payable

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

Bill To:

Date Entered Customer PO Salesperson FOB Terms
07/01/2022 MARVIN BURROWS NA UPON RECEIPT

Line Loc Item Number Description Order Qty Unit Price Extended

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

KUTC-0000-H

TACE-4652-LJSNCPH

VZAD-0000-R

VZAL-4200

VZAL-5000

VZAR-0000

VZCC-0000-H

VZCC-0036-HS

VZCC-0048-HS

VZCE-0000-H

VZCE-5000-F

VZCL-4200-H

VZCL-5000-H

VZEB-0000-3

VZGE-0000-HE

VZGE-0000-HI

BELONG,ACCES,TOOL CUP 

PLANES,TABLE,CR90X,LAM,46"X52",EB3,STD,CO:NON
E,HAT,C-LEG,EADJDLS,23"D,RH

ELEC COMP, DATA BLANK COVER, HARD SURF TILES
ALL MANUF DATES, FABRIC TILES MANUF AFTER 
3/17/2009

PANEL, VERTICAL LIGHT BLOCK, 42IN, COMPOSE 

PANEL, VERTICAL LIGHT BLOCK, 50IN, COMPOSE 

PANEL, RECEPTACLE BLANK COVER, SVC 

COMPOSE TOP CAP, STEEL TRIM, CLIP, PK OF 5 

COMPOSE,TOP TRIM 36IN.W,STL, PNL FRAME 

COMPOSE,TOP TRIM 48IN.W,STL, PNL FRAME 

COMPOSE, EOR, STEEL TRIM, CLIP, PK OF 5 

COMPOSE,PANEL TRIM,END-OF-RUN, STEEL, 
FRAMELESS TOP, 50IN.H

COMPOSE,CONNECTOR TRIM,CORNER,2-WAY 
42IN.H, STEEL 

COMPOSE,CONNECTOR TRIM,CORNER,2-WAY 
50IN.H, STEEL 

COMPOSE,BASE FEED MODULE,3CIR,332 

COMPOSE,BOTTOM RAIL END CAP,EOR,FRAMELESS 
TOPPER, STEEL

COMPOSE,BOTTOM RAIL END 
CAP,INLINE,FRAMELESS TOPPER, STEEL

1

1

6

1

2

2

2

4

2

1

2

2

2

1

3

1

12.24

3,152.10

0.96

1.27

1.27

1.58

14.73

15.31

17.82

13.27

19.86

61.64

64.07

83.61

9.84

9.84

12.24

3,152.10

5.76

1.27

2.54

3.16

29.46

61.24

35.64

13.27

39.72

123.28

128.14

83.61

29.52

9.84

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

,TR-FM-SNOW GRD A

,H-WL-LINEN GRD A
,HP-WL-LINEN GRD A
,TR-LE-METALLIC SILVER GRD B

,TR-TW-PLASTER (TEXTURED) GRD A

,TR-TW-PLASTER (TEXTURED) GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

-3-CIRCUIT

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

Invoice #:

07/18/22

Install Location:

Invoice Date:

7



Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6100 W. Plano Parkway
Suite 1400
Plano, TX  75093
Phone: 214.556.4700
Fax: 214.556.4800
Email/Web: www.fmgi.com

Deposit Invoice
Page: 4  of 

Date Due: Upon Receipt
Project: 1D7351

1D7351.002

Sold To: 2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428
Attention: Accounts Payable

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

Bill To:

Date Entered Customer PO Salesperson FOB Terms
07/01/2022 MARVIN BURROWS NA UPON RECEIPT

Line Loc Item Number Description Order Qty Unit Price Extended

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

VZGK-0830-HS4R

VZVE-0800-F

VZVE-0800-H

WUCE-4872-LJSAL44

WUTS-1271-LJSC

XLWF-1936-JSNN

X5F3-1936-NS8SSBLL

ZZBA-0000-PL

ZZBA-0000-PR

ZZBD-1600-PP

ZZBT-0000-PNH

VZFF-5030-NNBNNR

VZTI-4030-FNN

VZTI-4830-DNN

COMPOSE,KIT,FRAMELESS,8"H 
X30"W,STEEL,STANDARD,1/4" GLASS,RADIUS

COMPOSE,PANEL TRIM,VARIABLE,END-OF-RUN, 
STEEL, FRAMELESS TOP, 8IN.H

COMPOSE,PANEL TRIM,VARIABLE,END-OF-RUN 
8IN.H, STEEL 

WORKSURFACE,CORNER 90 DEG WRAP EXTD 
TRANS,48WX72L,LAM,EDGEBAND,STD 
CORE,NOTCHED,LEFT,24,24

WORKSURFACE,RECT 
COUNTERTOP,12DX71W,LAM,EDGEBAND,STD 
CORE,NO CBL MGT

MASTERS SERIES,LAMINATE,CREDENZA TOP,ONE 
PROFILE EDGE,19"DX36"W,NO GROMMET

MASTERS SERIES,LAT FILE,FRSTDNG,LAM,3-
HIGH,19"DX36"W,BLK MITERFOLD DWR,LIN PULL,LK

SIDE/CORNER BRACKET,LH 

SIDE/CORNER BRACKET,RH 

COMPOSE, CNTLVR BRKT,16IN.D,BH 

COMPOSE, COUNTER TOP, BKT, STEEL TOP CAP 

COMPOSE, FRM,50HX30W,BS 
NOPWR,BSTRM/NOBSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

SINGLE TILE,40IN.HX30IN.W,FOR USE 
W/COMPOSE,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STD CORE,NO TECH

COMPOSE,SINGLE 
TILE,48IN.HX30IN.W,LAMINATE,STD CORE,NO TECH

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

192.90

11.75

8.28

279.35

121.46

84.93

1,061.28

5.31

5.31

28.01

26.04

57.53

53.84

130.34

385.80

11.75

8.28

279.35

121.46

84.93

1,061.28

5.31

10.62

28.01

52.08

115.06

107.68

260.68

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
(SK_E21)-SATIN ETCH GRD C
,SK-E21-SATIN ETCH GRD C

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,H-WL-LINEN GRD A
,HP-WL-LINEN GRD A

,H-WL-LINEN GRD A
,HP-WL-LINEN GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A
,LR-BP-CHROME GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

(33_CAMP_RR)-{RAILROAD} CAMP GRD B
,RR-309-COT (RR) GRD B

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

Invoice #:

07/18/22

Install Location:

Invoice Date:

7



Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6100 W. Plano Parkway
Suite 1400
Plano, TX  75093
Phone: 214.556.4700
Fax: 214.556.4800
Email/Web: www.fmgi.com

Deposit Invoice
Page: 5  of 

Date Due: Upon Receipt
Project: 1D7351

1D7351.002

Sold To: 2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428
Attention: Accounts Payable

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

Bill To:

Date Entered Customer PO Salesperson FOB Terms
07/01/2022 MARVIN BURROWS NA UPON RECEIPT

Line Loc Item Number Description Order Qty Unit Price Extended

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

VZFF-4236-NNBNNR

VZTI-3236-FNN

VZTI-4036-DNN

VZFF-5036-NNBBNR

VZTI-4036-FNN

VZAL-0048

VZFF-5048-N3HBNR

VZTI-1648-JNN

VZTI-2448-FNN

VZTI-4048-FNN

VZFF-5048-N3HHNR

COMPOSE, FRM,42HX36W,BS 
NOPWR,BSTRM/NOBSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

COMPOSE,SINGLE 
TILE,32IN.HX36IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STD 
CORE,NO TECH

SINGLE TILE,40IN.HX36IN.W,FOR USE 
W/COMPOSE,LAMINATE,STD CORE,NO TECH

COMPOSE, FRM,50HX36W,BS 
NOPWR,BSTRM/BSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

COMPOSE,SINGLE 
TILE,40IN.HX36IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STD 
CORE,NO TECH

COMPOSE, LIGHT BLOCK, 48IN 

COMPOSE, FRM,50HX48W,BS 3CIR,BS 
CVHL/BSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

COMPOSE,SINGLE TILE,16IN.HX48IN.W,SLAT,STD 
CORE,NO TECH

COMPOSE,SINGLE 
TILE,24IN.HX48IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STD 
CORE,NO TECH

COMPOSE,SINGLE 
TILE,40IN.HX48IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STD 
CORE,NO TECH

COMPOSE, FRM,50HX48W,BS 3CIR,BS 
CVHL/CVHL,NO BLT PWR,STD

2

2

2

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

59.70

50.22

130.34

66.53

59.55

15.96

125.27

128.08

48.02

70.95

125.27

119.40

100.44

260.68

133.06

238.20

15.96

125.27

128.08

48.02

70.95

125.27

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

(33_CAMP_RR)-{RAILROAD} CAMP GRD B
,RR-309-COT (RR) GRD B

,H-KN-GREY ELM GRD B
,HP-KN-GREY ELM GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

(33_CAMP_RR)-{RAILROAD} CAMP GRD B
,RR-309-COT (RR) GRD B

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

(33_CAMP_RR)-{RAILROAD} CAMP GRD B
,RR-309-COT (RR) GRD B

(33_CAMP_RR)-{RAILROAD} CAMP GRD B
,RR-309-COT (RR) GRD B

,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A
,TR-PLS-SMOOTH PLASTER GRD A

Invoice #:

07/18/22

Install Location:

Invoice Date:

7



Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6100 W. Plano Parkway
Suite 1400
Plano, TX  75093
Phone: 214.556.4700
Fax: 214.556.4800
Email/Web: www.fmgi.com

Deposit Invoice
Page: 6  of 

Date Due: Upon Receipt
Project: 1D7351

1D7351.002

Sold To: 2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428
Attention: Accounts Payable

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

Bill To:

Date Entered Customer PO Salesperson FOB Terms
07/01/2022 MARVIN BURROWS NA UPON RECEIPT

Line Loc Item Number Description Order Qty Unit Price Extended

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

VZTI-4048-FNN

3130.PCC

Q-M21CMSBTB

NT1MGG

POWER

WIRE MANAGER

9104-GT

9104-GT

WF-T16RD22H

S&H

S&H

SURCHARGE

DESIGNT

COMPOSE,SINGLE 
TILE,40IN.HX48IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STD 
CORE,NO TECH

CURRENT CLAMP 

M2.1 MONITOR ARM 

NEATTECH, GEN 1, MINI, PINSTRIPE GRAPHITE/GRAY
TRIM 

GE 6-OUTLET SURGE PROTECTOR, 6 FT EXTENSION 
POWER STRIP, FLAT PLUG

MESH CORD PROTECTOR-25FT 

LILLY - FULLY UPHOLSTERED SIDE CHAIR, WITH 4 
METAL LEGS

LILLY - FULLY UPHOLSTERED SIDE CHAIR, WITH 4 
METAL LEGS

WYRE TRAPEZOID FRAME 16X16X22 ROUND END 
TABLE 

SHIPPING AND HANDLING FOR LIGHT CORP 
PRODUCTS 

SHIPPING AND HANDLING FOR HUMANSCALE 
PRODUCTS 

SURCHARGE FOR 9TO5 PRODUCTS 

DESIGN TIME 

2

12

22

12

11

2

20

2

1

1

1

1

20

70.95

124.82

162.78

73.54

18.07

27.70

874.70

956.63

666.83

30.12

178.57

1,455.54

66.27

141.90

1,497.84

3,581.16

882.48

198.77

55.40

17,494.00

1,913.26

666.83

30.12

178.57

1,455.54

1,325.40

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

Options:

(33_CAMP_RR)-{RAILROAD} CAMP GRD B
,RR-309-COT (RR) GRD B

PC4-WHITE

CM-TWO-PIECE CLAMP MOUNT WITH BASE
S-SILVER WITH GRAY TRIM
B-ANGLED LINK/DYNAMIC LINK
T-STANDARD MONITOR TILT (ONE PER MONITOR)
B-STANDARD 100MM X 100MM, BLACK
----NO SELECTION

GRADE-F-FABRIC GRADE F
(FXXX)-** INPUT SUPPLIER, PATTERN, AND COLOR 
CHOIC
KNOLL -K22404-WILD THING UPBEAT BLUE
SF-SILVER
G18-DOME GLIDES
~-NO CAL TB 133 (STANDARD UPHOLSTERY)

GRADE-G+50-FABRIC GRADE G+50
(G+50XXX)-**INPUT SUPPLIER, PATTERN, AND 
COLOR CHOICE
KNOLL-K20535-ISLAND - HIGH TIDE
SF-SILVER
G18-DOME GLIDES
~-NO CAL TB 133 (STANDARD UPHOLSTERY)

S-SOLID SURFACE
X9-NO SELECTION OF OPTION
MWS-MODERN WHITE
MSL-LUSTER GREY

Invoice #:

07/18/22

Install Location:

Invoice Date:

7



Furniture Marketing Group, Inc.
6100 W. Plano Parkway
Suite 1400
Plano, TX  75093
Phone: 214.556.4700
Fax: 214.556.4800
Email/Web: www.fmgi.com

Deposit Invoice
Page: 7  of 7

Date Due: Upon Receipt
Project: 1D7351

1D7351.002

Sold To: 2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428
Attention: Accounts Payable

2122-60
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY COMMERCE
DALLAS
2008 UNIVERSITY DR
COMMERCE, TX 75428

Bill To:

Date Entered Customer PO Salesperson FOB Terms
07/01/2022 MARVIN BURROWS NA UPON RECEIPT

Line Loc Item Number Description Order Qty Unit Price Extended

82

83

60

60

PMT

FI INSTALLATION

PM TIME 

LABOR TO RECEIVE, DELIVER AND INSTALL 

15

1

66.27

7,706.70

994.05

7,706.70
(10) HAWORTH PRIVATE OFFICES, 
(1) HAWORTH WORKSTATION, 
(11) TASK CHAIRS,
(20) GUEST CHAIR,
(1) ROUND MEETING TABLE,
(2) LOBBY CHAIRS AND
(1) END TABLE

WORK TO BE COMPLETED DURING
NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS. 
MONDAY - FRIDAY
8AM - 5PM
FI# DAL59292

 Subtotal 96,315.14

0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT - USD $96,315.14

Furniture Marketing Group Inc. 
P.O. BOX 95239
GRAPEVINE TX 76099-9752
  

Invoice #:

07/18/22

Deposit Required :  48,157.57

Total Tax

Install Location:

Invoice Date:

Remit To: 

Approved 7/25/2022
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Panel Type 'A'
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2 pcs @ 36" (36")
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TEXAS A&M COMMERCE

Designer: MLC

Account Manager:   MARVIN BURROWS

PD22‐147

1

PROJECT VALIDATION PACKET

1

THIS INFORMATION IS PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

FP&C BUILDING

7/14/2022 11:32 PM



TEXAS A&M COMMERCE

Designer: MLC

Account Manager:   MARVIN BURROWS

PD22‐147

2
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FINISHESPLAN VIEW

Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

HAWORTH | COMPOSE

CAMP COT

RR‐309

GREY ELM

H‐KN

SMOOTH PLASTER

TR‐PLS

LINEN 

H‐WL

SATIN ETCH

SK‐E21

R‐01 RECEPTION

PANEL 
FABRIC

PANEL TILE
PNL TRIM
STG PAINT

SURFACE 
LAMINATE

CUSHION

7/14/2022 11:32 PM

TAPER PULL

PULL

CHROME

LR‐BP

LOCK

TABLE LEG

METALLIC SILVER

TR‐LE

UPBEAT BLUE

ZH‐VJH

GLASS

QTY: 1



TEXAS A&M COMMERCE

Designer: MLC

Account Manager:   MARVIN BURROWS

PD22‐147

3Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.3

PANELS AND ELECTRICAL:

‐ 50” TALL PANEL + 8” RADIUS EDGE FRAMELESS GLASS,STEEL TRIM

‐ 42” TALL PANEL AT TRANSACTION AREA

‐ 3 CIRCUIT POWER, 2 TRIPLEX OUTLETS PER USER

‐ FABRIC TILES, INTERIOR AND ALONG WALLS

‐ LAMINATE TILES, EXTERIOR AND ALONG AISLEWAYS

‐ (1) STEEL SLAT TILE

‐ 8” FRAMELESS GLASS TOPPER

WORKSURFACES AND SUPPORTS:

‐ ALL LAMINATE SURFACES, 3MM EDGEBAND

‐ 46” X 70 L‐SHAPE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DESK,C‐LEG, DUAL STAGE

‐ 24X30 RETURN

STORAGE AND COMPONENTS:

‐ (1) BOX BOX FILE ATTACHED PEDESTAL, LOCKING

‐ (1) BOX FILE MOBILE PED W/ CUSHION TOP

‐ (1) 3‐HI LAMINATE LATERAL FILE W/COMMON TOP

‐ (1) 18W x 24D X 48H”STORAGE LOCKER

‐ INCLUDES 2 ADJ SEHLVES

‐ COAT ROD

‐ COAT HOOK

ACCESSORIES:

‐ ACCESSORY TOOLS (SEE SPEC SHEET FOR DETAILS)

‐ (2) HUMANSCALE SINGLE MONITOR ARMS (SEE SPEC SHEET FOR DETAILS)

‐ (1) HUMANSCALE NEATTECH WIRE MANAGER (SEE SPEC SHEET FOR DETAILS)

‐ (1) DESKTOP CLAMP MOUINT POWER UNIT (SEE SPEC SHEET FOR DETAILS)

‐ (1) POWER STRIP PER USER

7/14/2022 11:32 PM



TEXAS A&M COMMERCE

Designer: MLC

Account Manager:   MARVIN BURROWS

PD22‐147

4

FINISHESPRODUCT DETAILS
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

PO‐01 PRIVATE OFFICE

HAWORTH | MASTERS

• 3072 Height adj desk(except where
noted due to office size)

• 2448 Return w/box box file, locking. 
Center grommet

• 48”w Overhead, hinged door locking. 
Task light

• (1) 36” round table(Office 106 ONLY)

• Tackboard

• (2) single monitor arm(see spec page)

• Desktop pwr unit (see spec page)

• Neattech undersurface wire mgmt. 
basket (see spec page)

• Power strip

• Task chair (see spec page)

• (2) Guest chairs (see spec page)

GREY ELM

H‐KN

SMOOTH PLASTER

TR‐PLS

BLADE

METALLIC SILVER

TR‐LE

CAMP COT

RR‐309

CHROME

LR‐BP

LAMINATE TRIM/PAINT PULL

TACKBOARD LOCK

7/14/2022 11:32 PM

QTY: 10



TEXAS A&M COMMERCE

Designer: MLC

Account Manager:   MARVIN BURROWS

PD22‐147

5

FINISHESPRODUCT DETAILS
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

CH.01 ‐TASK CHAIR

HAWORTH | ZODY

ZODY TASK CHAIR SZT‐20‐711MA1P

• MESH BACK

• FABRIC SEAT, TREATED WITH ALTA 
STAIN REPELLENT

• 4D ARMS

• LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT

• BACK LOCK, SYNCRO TILT

• ADJUSTABLE SEAT PAN

• ALUMINUM BASE, HARD CASTERS

WELLNESS

MA‐3

TANGRAM 
MYSTERY

LV‐MT
SNOW

TR‐UFM

POLISHED 
ALUMINUM

PM‐00P

MESH BACK FABRIC SEAT FRAME

BASE

7/14/2022 11:32 PM7/14/2022 11:32 PM

QTY: 11



TEXAS A&M COMMERCE

Designer: MLC

Account Manager:   MARVIN BURROWS

PD22‐147
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FINISHESPRODUCT DETAILS
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

CH.02 ‐GUEST CHAIR

9TO5 | LILLY

• FABRIC FRAME

• 4‐LEG BASE

KNOLL 
WILDTHING

UPBEAT BLUE

SILVER

SF

FABRIC FRAME

7/14/2022 11:32 PM7/14/2022 11:32 PM

QTY: 20



TEXAS A&M COMMERCE

Designer: MLC

Account Manager:   MARVIN BURROWS

PD22‐147
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FINISHESPRODUCT DETAILS
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

CH.03 ‐LOBBY CHAIR
T‐01 ‐ TABLE

9TO5 | LILLY

OFS | WYRE

LOBBY CHAIR

• FABRIC FRAME

• 4‐LEG BASE

LOBBY TABLE

• 16”W X 16” D X 22”H

• SOLID SURFACE TOP

• METAL BASE

KNOLL‐ISLAND

HIGH TIDE

SILVER

SF

FABRIC FRAME

7/14/2022 11:32 PM7/14/2022 11:32 PM

CH‐03 QTY: 2
T‐01 QTY: 1

SOLID SURFACE 
TOP BASE

MODERN WHITE
LUSTER GREY
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

ACC.01 – MONITOR ARMS‐PRIVATE OFFICES & WORKSTATIONS

HUMAN SCALE |  M2

• (2) PER USER

• CLAMP MOUNT

• ANGLED LINK ARM

FINISH BASE

7/14/2022 11:32 PM7/14/2022 11:32 PM

SILVER

19TH‐ QTY: 90
20TH ‐ QTY: 120 
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

ACC.02 – CORD MANAGMENT

HUMAN SCALE |  NEATTECH

• 1 PER HEIGHT ADJ TABLE
FINISH

7/14/2022 11:32 PM7/14/2022 11:32 PM

GRAPHITE 
PINSTRIPE

19TH‐ QTY: 45
20TH ‐ QTY: 60 

Type text here
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

ACC.04 – CLAMP ON POWER

SIT ON IT | CURRENT

• CLAMP ON

• 3 OUTLETS

• 1 DUAL USB

7/14/2022 11:32 PM7/14/2022 11:32 PM

WHITE

FINISH 
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Customer Approval:______________________

THIS INFORMATION IS 
PROPRIETARY NOT FOR OUTSIDE  

OF INTENDED RECIPEINT.

ACC.08 – SLAT RAIL ACCESSORIES

HAWORTH| BELONG

7/14/2022 11:32 PM7/14/2022 11:32 PM

TOOL CUP

MINI TRAY

SNOW

FINISH 

QTY: 1EA

LETTER SORTER
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Sales Tax Exemption
Texas A&M University-Commerce is exempt from state and
municipal sales taxes under Chapter 20 Title 122A, revised
Civil Statutes of Texas, for all purchases made for the exclusive
use of Texas A&M University-Commerce.


The laws of the State of Texas shall govern this Purchase
Order.


Member of the Texas A&M University System.

Purchase Order
Purchase Order Date PO/Reference No. Revision No.

Jul 29, 2022 AB0734126 0
Contact instructions for questions regarding this Purchase Order:
If Buyer Contact information is listed below, please contact the Buyer.

If not, please contact the Customer.
Buyer Contact:

Buyer Buyer Email Buyer Phone Number

jng - Gossett, Jessica JESSICA.GOSSETT@TAMUC.EDU 903.886.5220

Customer Contact:
Name: Jacey Caudle

Email: JACEY.CAUDLE@TAMUC.EDU

Phone: +1 903-243-5191

 

Order acceptance instructions:

Vendor guarantees that the products delivered or the services performed as a result of this
Purchase Order will meet or exceed all specifications herein. Any exceptions to the pricing or the
description contained herein must be approved by Texas A&M University-Commerce's Purchasing
Department prior to shipping.

Supplier Information

Supplier Name FURNITURE MARKETING GROUP INC

Address 6100 W PLANO PKWY STE 1400
PLANO, Texas 75093 United States

Phone +1 214-556-4700

FOB / FREIGHT Destination

Pre-Pay & Add No

Payment Terms 0, Net 30

Contract Number - Header Omnia 2020000606

Contract Number - Line no value

Quote number

Delivery Information

Delivery Address
TAMUS Member: 21-Texas A&M University - Commerce

(21)

Attn: Jacey Caudle

Associate VP for Planning

Room BA297
2600 S Neal St
Commerce, TX 75428
United States

Delivery Information
Required Delivery Date

Ship Via Best Carrier-Best Way

Notes to Supplier

Shipping Instructions
Attachments for supplier

 PD22-147 TAMUC_FP...

PO Clauses

Header 001 No Collect Freight
Charges Accepted

Neither COD nor "Collect" freight or handling charges will be accepted.

508 Changes must be
Approved Prior

Any changes to this Contract without the undersigned Purchasing Agent's prior written approval is
not authorized and at the expense of the Supplier.

509 Cancellation due to
Funding

This contract is subject to cancellation without penalty, either in whole or in part, if funds are not
appropriated by the Texas Legislature, or otherwise not made available to the using Agency.

522 Governance Any agreement entered into by Texas A&M University-Commerce shall be governed by the laws of
the State of Texas.

525 Best Value Clause Agency invokes "Best Value" purchase exemption under House Bill 1545.

536 Terms & Conditions -
TAMU-Commerce

This purchase shall be in accordance with the Texas A&M University-Commerce terms and
conditions. To obtain, please go to the following address:
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http://www.tamuc.edu/facultyStaffServices/purchasing/references/forms/default.aspx

Line No. Product Description Catalog No.
Size /
Packaging

Unit
Price Quantity

Ext.
Price

1 of 81 SZT-20-711MA1P - ZODY TASK,FAB ST/MESH
BK,4DARM,W/LUM,BKLK,ADJ FOAM ST,STD ALUM HRDCSTR,SR

N/A EA 8,479.68
USD

1
EA 8,479.68
USD

 

2 of 81 MTWD-2248 - MASTERS SERIES,FABRIC TACKBOARD FOROVERHEAD
WALL MOUNT STORAGE,NO SLATWALL,22"HX48"W

N/A EA 1,611.30
USD

1
EA 1,611.30
USD

 

3 of 81 RP.BK.31SO.PS60.B - 31"REED PREM. STD. OUTPUT, 65W PS,
MOUNTINGS,2 HOR. CORD MGRS.BLACK BODY, BLACK CORD

N/A EA 1,900.00
USD

1
EA 1,900.00
USD

 

4 of 81 ULOL-1748-LSL -MASTERS
SERIES,OSU,HNGDDOOR,LAM,LTR,17"HX48"W,SWING LH

N/A EA 7,139.90
USD

1
EA 7,139.90
USD

 

5 of 81 ULSS-2814-S - MASTERS SERIES,SUPPORT,MID,2- N/A EA 1,236.90
USD

1
EA 1,236.90
USD

 

6 of 81 ULXS-1345 - MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL,LAM,13"HX45"W N/A EA 212.94
USD

1
EA 212.94
USD

 

7 of 81 ULXS-1351 - MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL,LAM,13"HX51"W N/A EA 945.36
USD

1
EA 945.36
USD

 

8 of 81 WQAG-0303-PS - LIGHT, GROMMET, PNTD, STND CORE, BRAZO, SVC N/A EA 340.60
USD

1
EA 340.60
USD

 

9 of 81 TS00-079C - MASTERS SERIES,PEDESTAL,ADD-ON,LAM,LTR &LGL
WIDTH,BOX BOX FILE,BLK MITERFOLD,NOBACK,23IN.D. BLADE PULL

N/A EA 6,553.50
USD

1
EA 6,553.50
USD

 

10 of 81 XLAM-3600-JS - MASTERS SERIES,TABLE,LAM,ROUND TOP,36"DIA N/A EA 717.54
USD

1
EA 717.54
USD

 

11 of 81 XLAR-3066-JSNTBE - MASTERS SERIES,HGT ADJ TABLE DESK,RECT
LAMTOP,T-LEG BASE,30"DX66"W,SNGL STAGE STD,PTD

N/A EA 1,782.66
USD

1
EA 1,782.66
USD

 

12 of 81 XLAR-3072-JSNTBE - MASTERS SERIES,HGT ADJ TABLE DESK,RECT
LAMTOP,T-LEG BASE,30"DX72"W,SNGL STAGE STD,PTD

N/A EA 7,247.52
USD

1
EA 7,247.52
USD

 

13 of 81 XLS2-3000-SE - MASTERS SERIES,SHROUD,LAM FOR HGT ADJ T-LEG N/A EA 7,107.10
USD

1
EA 7,107.10
USD

 

14 of 81 XLWF-2448-JSNN - MASTERS SERIES,LAMINATE,CREDENZA
TOP,ONEPROFILE EDGE,24"DX48"W,NO GROMMET

N/A EA 1,249.00
USD

1
EA 1,249.00
USD
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15 of 81 XLXS-2266 - MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL
FORSHROUD,LAM,22"HX66"W

N/A EA 286.46
USD

1
EA 286.46
USD

 

16 of 81 XLXS-2272 - MASTERS SERIES,MODESTY PANEL
FORSHROUD,LAM,22"HX72"W

N/A EA 1,234.00
USD

1
EA 1,234.00
USD

 

17 of 81 FI INSTALLATION - FIELD CUT (1) GROMMET IN RETURN N/A EA 820.00
USD

1
EA 820.00
USD

 

18 of 81 EUER-153P-GS0S - TRIPLEX RECEPTACLE,15 AMP, 332, CM N/A EA 63.43
USD

1
EA 63.43
USD

 

19 of 81 JA24-4818-RS3R - X SERIES, LOCKER, 24DX48HX18W,SINGLE RH,PTD N/A EA 909.96
USD

1
EA 909.96
USD

 

20 of 81 JAS-2412-S - X SERIES,LOCKER, SHELF, 24DX12W, PTD N/A EA 52.44
USD

1
EA 52.44
USD

 

21 of 81 JCTB-24 - X SERIES,PEDESTAL,CUSHION TOP KIT, 24"D N/A EA 128.76
USD

1
EA 128.76
USD

 

22 of 81 JPAH-24-S3 - XSERIES,PEDESTAL,ATTACHED,B/B/F,24"D,PTDDRWFR N/A EA 252.04
USD

1
EA 252.04
USD

 

23 of 81 JPMA-24-S3C - X SERIES,PEDESTAL,MOBILE,B/F,24"D,PTDDRWFRT,STL
LKRL,TAPER PULL,CSTR,NO TOP

N/A EA 248.05
USD

1
EA 248.05
USD

 

24 of 81 KUHS-0000-H - BELONG,ACCESS,HANGING SORTER N/A EA 33.33
USD

1
EA 33.33
USD

 

25 of 81 KUSH-0408-H - BELONG,ACCES,MINI SHELF 4IN.D X 8IN.W N/A EA 12.24
USD

1
EA 12.24
USD

 

26 of 81 KUTC-0000-H - BELONG,ACCES,TOOL CUP N/A EA 12.24
USD

1
EA 12.24
USD

 

27 of 81 TACE-4652-LJSNCPH -
PLANES,TABLE,CR90X,LAM,46"X52",EB3,STD,CO:NONE,HAT,C-
LEG,EADJDLS,23"D,RH

N/A EA 3,152.10
USD

1
EA 3,152.10
USD

 

28 of 81 VZAD-0000-R - ELEC COMP, DATA BLANK COVER, HARD SURF TILESALL
MANUF DATES, FABRIC TILES MANUF AFTER3/17/2009

N/A EA 5.76 USD 1
EA 5.76 USD
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29 of 81 VZAL-4200 - PANEL, VERTICAL LIGHT BLOCK, 42IN, COMPOSE N/A EA 1.27 USD 1
EA 1.27 USD

 

30 of 81 VZAL-5000 - PANEL, VERTICAL LIGHT BLOCK, 50IN, COMPOSE N/A EA 2.54 USD 1
EA 2.54 USD

 

31 of 81 VZAR-0000 - PANEL, RECEPTACLE BLANK COVER, SVC N/A EA 3.16 USD 1
EA 3.16 USD

 

32 of 81 VZCC-0000-H - COMPOSE TOP CAP, STEEL TRIM, CLIP, PK OF 5 N/A EA 29.46
USD

1
EA 29.46
USD

 

33 of 81 VZCC-0036-HS - COMPOSE,TOP TRIM 36IN.W,STL, PNL FRAME N/A EA 61.24
USD

1
EA 61.24
USD

 

34 of 81 VZCC-0048-HS - COMPOSE,TOP TRIM 48IN.W,STL, PNL FRAME N/A EA 35.64
USD

1
EA 35.64
USD

 

35 of 81 VZCE-0000-H - COMPOSE, EOR, STEEL TRIM, CLIP, PK OF 5 N/A EA 13.27
USD

1
EA 13.27
USD

 

36 of 81 VZCE-5000-F - COMPOSE,PANEL TRIM,END-OF-RUN, STEEL,FRAMELESS
TOP, 50IN.H

N/A EA 39.72
USD

1
EA 39.72
USD

 

37 of 81 VZCL-4200-H - COMPOSE,CONNECTOR TRIM,CORNER,2-WAY42IN.H,
STEEL

N/A EA 123.28
USD

1
EA 123.28
USD

 

38 of 81 VZCL-5000-H - COMPOSE,CONNECTOR TRIM,CORNER,2-WAY50IN.H,
STEEL

N/A EA 128.14
USD

1
EA 128.14
USD

 

39 of 81 VZEB-0000-3 - COMPOSE,BASE FEED MODULE,3CIR,332 N/A EA 83.61
USD

1
EA 83.61
USD

 

40 of 81 VZGE-0000-HE - COMPOSE,BOTTOM RAIL END
CAP,EOR,FRAMELESSTOPPER, STEEL

N/A EA 29.52
USD

1
EA 29.52
USD

 

41 of 81 VZGE-0000-HI - COMPOSE,BOTTOM RAIL ENDCAP,INLINE,FRAMELESS
TOPPER, STEEL

N/A EA 9.84 USD 1
EA 9.84 USD

 

42 of 81 VZGK-0830-HS4R -
COMPOSE,KIT,FRAMELESS,8"HX30"W,STEEL,STANDARD,1/4"
GLASS,RADIUS

N/A EA 385.80
USD

1
EA 385.80
USD

 

43 of 81 VZVE-0800-F - COMPOSE,PANEL TRIM,VARIABLE,END-OF-RUN,STEEL,
FRAMELESS TOP, 8IN.H

N/A EA 11.75
USD

1
EA 11.75
USD
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44 of 81 VZVE-0800-H - COMPOSE,PANEL TRIM,VARIABLE,END-OF-RUN8IN.H,
STEEL

N/A EA 8.28 USD 1
EA 8.28 USD

 

45 of 81 WUCE-4872-LJSAL44 - WORKSURFACE,CORNER 90 DEG WRAP
EXTDTRANS,48WX72L,LAM,EDGEBAND,STDCORE,NOTCHED,LEFT,24,24

N/A EA 279.35
USD

1
EA 279.35
USD

 

46 of 81 WUTS-1271-LJSC -
WORKSURFACE,RECTCOUNTERTOP,12DX71W,LAM,EDGEBAND,STD

N/A EA 121.46
USD

1
EA 121.46
USD

 

47 of 81 XLWF-1936-JSNN - MASTERS SERIES,LAMINATE,CREDENZA
TOP,ONEPROFILE EDGE,19"DX36"W,NO GROMMET

N/A EA 84.93
USD

1
EA 84.93
USD

 

48 of 81 X5F3-1936-NS8SSBLL - MASTERS SERIES,LAT FILE,FRSTDNG,LAM,3-
HIGH,19"DX36"W,BLK MITERFOLD DWR,LIN PULL,LK

N/A EA 1,061.28
USD

1
EA 1,061.28
USD

 

49 of 81 ZZBA-0000-PL - SIDE/CORNER BRACKET,LH N/A EA 5.31 USD 1
EA 5.31 USD

 

50 of 81 ZZBA-0000-PR - SIDE/CORNER BRACKET,RH N/A EA 10.62
USD

1
EA 10.62
USD

 

51 of 81 ZZBD-1600-PP - COMPOSE, CNTLVR BRKT,16IN.D,BH N/A EA 28.01
USD

1
EA 28.01
USD

 

52 of 81 ZZBT-0000-PNH - COMPOSE, COUNTER TOP, BKT, STEEL TOP CAP N/A EA 52.08
USD

1
EA 52.08
USD

 

53 of 81 VZFF-5030-NNBNNR - COMPOSE,
FRM,50HX30W,BSNOPWR,BSTRM/NOBSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

N/A EA 115.06
USD

1
EA 115.06
USD

 

54 of 81 VZTI-4030-FNN - SINGLE TILE,40IN.HX30IN.W,FOR
USEW/COMPOSE,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STD CORE,NO TECH

N/A EA 107.68
USD

1
EA 107.68
USD

 

55 of 81 VZTI-4830-DNN - COMPOSE,SINGLETILE,48IN.HX30IN.W,LAMINATE,STD
CORE,NO TECH

N/A EA 260.68
USD

1
EA 260.68
USD

 

56 of 81 VZFF-4236-NNBNNR - COMPOSE,
FRM,42HX36W,BSNOPWR,BSTRM/NOBSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

N/A EA 119.40
USD

1
EA 119.40
USD

 

57 of 81 VZTI-3236-FNN -
COMPOSE,SINGLETILE,32IN.HX36IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STDCORE,NO
TECH

N/A EA 100.44
USD

1
EA 100.44
USD

 

58 of 81 VZTI-4036-DNN - SINGLE TILE,40IN.HX36IN.W,FOR
USEW/COMPOSE,LAMINATE,STD CORE,NO TECH

N/A EA 260.68
USD

1
EA 260.68
USD
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59 of 81 VZFF-5036-NNBBNR - COMPOSE,
FRM,50HX36W,BSNOPWR,BSTRM/BSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

N/A EA 133.06
USD

1
EA 133.06
USD

 

60 of 81 VZTI-4036-FNN -
COMPOSE,SINGLETILE,40IN.HX36IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STDCORE,NO
TECH

N/A EA 238.20
USD

1
EA 238.20
USD

 

61 of 81 VZAL-0048 - COMPOSE, LIGHT BLOCK, 48IN N/A EA 15.96
USD

1
EA 15.96
USD

 

62 of 81 VZFF-5048-N3HBNR - COMPOSE, FRM,50HX48W,BS
3CIR,BSCVHL/BSTRM,NO BLT PWR,STD

N/A EA 125.27
USD

1
EA 125.27
USD

 

63 of 81 VZTI-1648-JNN - COMPOSE,SINGLE
TILE,16IN.HX48IN.W,SLAT,STDCORE,NO TECH

N/A EA 128.08
USD

1
EA 128.08
USD

 

64 of 81 VZTI-2448-FNN -
COMPOSE,SINGLETILE,24IN.HX48IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STDCORE,NO
TECH

N/A EA 48.02
USD

1
EA 48.02
USD

 

65 of 81 VZTI-4048-FNN -
COMPOSE,SINGLETILE,40IN.HX48IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STDCORE,NO
TECH

N/A EA 70.95
USD

1
EA 70.95
USD

 

66 of 81 VZFF-5048-N3HHNR - COMPOSE, FRM,50HX48W,BS
3CIR,BSCVHL/CVHL,NO BLT PWR,STD

N/A EA 125.27
USD

1
EA 125.27
USD

 

67 of 81 VZTI-4048-FNN -
COMPOSE,SINGLETILE,40IN.HX48IN.W,FABRIC/TACKABLE,STDCORE,NO
TECH

N/A EA 141.90
USD

1
EA 141.90
USD

 

68 of 81 3130.PCC - CURRENT CLAMP N/A EA 1,497.84
USD

1
EA 1,497.84
USD

 

69 of 81 Q-M21CMSBTB - M2.1 MONITOR ARM N/A EA 3,581.16
USD

1
EA 3,581.16
USD

 

70 of 81 NT1MGG - NEATTECH, GEN 1, MINI, PINSTRIPE GRAPHITE/GRAYTRIM N/A EA 882.48
USD

1
EA 882.48
USD

 

71 of 81 POWER - GE 6-OUTLET SURGE PROTECTOR, 6 FT EXTENSIONPOWER
STRIP, FLAT PLUG

N/A EA 198.77
USD

1
EA 198.77
USD

 

72 of 81 WIRE MANAGER - MESH CORD PROTECTOR-25FT N/A EA 55.40 1
EA 55.40
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USD USD

 

73 of 81 9104-GT - LILLY - FULLY UPHOLSTERED SIDE CHAIR, WITH 4METAL LEGS N/A EA 17,494.00
USD

1
EA 17,494.00
USD

 

74 of 81 9104-GT - LILLY - FULLY UPHOLSTERED SIDE CHAIR, WITH 4METAL LEGS N/A EA 1,913.26
USD

1
EA 1,913.26
USD

 

75 of 81 WF-T16RD22H - WYRE TRAPEZOID FRAME 16X16X22 ROUND ENDTABLE N/A EA 666.83
USD

1
EA 666.83
USD

 

76 of 81 S&H - SHIPPING AND HANDLING FOR LIGHT CORPPRODUCTS N/A EA 30.12
USD

1
EA 30.12
USD

 

77 of 81 S&H - SHIPPING AND HANDLING FOR HUMANSCALEPRODUCTS N/A EA 178.57
USD

1
EA 178.57
USD

 

78 of 81 SURCHARGE - SURCHARGE FOR 9TO5 PRODUCTS N/A EA 1,455.54
USD

1
EA 1,455.54
USD

 

79 of 81 DESIGNT - DESIGN TIME N/A EA 1,325.40
USD

1
EA 1,325.40
USD

 

80 of 81 PMT - PM TIME N/A EA 994.05
USD

1
EA 994.05
USD

 

81 of 81 FI INSTALLATION - LABOR TO RECEIVE, DELIVER AND INSTALL(10)
HAWORTH PRIVATE OFFICES,(1) HAWORTH WORKSTATION,(11) TASK
CHAIRS,(20) GUEST CHAIR,(1) ROUND MEETING TABLE,(2) LOBBY CHAIRS
AND(1) END TABLE

N/A EA 7,706.70
USD

1
EA 7,706.70
USD

 

Total 96,315.14 USD

Billing Information

To assure timely payment please e-mail invoices to the email provided in
the bill to address. If the invoice is sent via email, please do not send a
duplicate copy through the mail. Only if email is not an option then submit
invoices to the billing address indicated in the “Billing Address” section.
To
inquire about electronic invoicing via cXML, CSV or PO flip through the
supplier portal, e-mail vendorhelp@tamu.edu.

Invoice must include the PO/Reference number shown above.

Billing Address

Texas A&M University-
Commerce

***Do Not Mail Invoices***
Email invoices to invoices@tamuc.edu
PO Box 3011
Commerce, TX 75429
United States
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